SCHOOL BOARD OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 3

SBCC PROJECT NAME:__S. Bryan Jennings Elementary School HVAC Replacement
Buildings 1,2 & 3

SBCC PROJECT NO: C-20-14/15

The Owner authorize'd the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated

March 24, 2015.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $  271,315.00

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $___265,597.00

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct Purchase of construction materials by
the School Board of Clay County (see attached).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is August 17, 2015. Final Completion date is September 16, 2015.

For these changes: m Add to o Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of

the Contract the sum of: Seventy-nine and 50/100 Dollars
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $265,597.00
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $79.50
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $265,676.50

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the /903 :f}he original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: 7 — Date: 4’ 3 l/ / S
Architect/Engineer

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved pnd payment recited herein is full compensation for

the work identified in this ?mder.
ACCEPTED: Signature: Date: Q-3-15S

tractor
Signature: WM Date: ? ,? /f

SBCC Project Manager

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08



06°6.% 00°0$ 0s'v$ 00°6.$
06°6.$ 00°0% 0s'v$ 00°6.$
067¢Ces1¥S 00°05% 0S°LvECS 00'621'6€$
00°209'L¥$ 00°05$ 00'2seee 00°002'6E$
gaNENi3d  TLT) SONIAVS (%9) SONIAVS  INNOWY
IviLOL Xvl Xyl ‘0'd

ZBuiseyoINdioaNPOYAHIraS

*10VINOO OL d3ININLZY TVLIOL

AUOLIVHINOD OL G3NMNLIY SANNA
277 ‘sesudisiug Jaulen

0711 'sesudiaug Jouled 66550051 yeLsl §102/€/9

H30H0 FONVHO A8 430NA39 ATSNOIATId Y3Qd0 ISVHDANd OL SNOILO3a90D

HOAN3A #°0d #0 3lvd

Y0zZZe 14 ‘eliauosyoer
193418 U001 $2Z§
*0U| “J030BIUOY) [eDIURYIDI ABD "M A

SiivL-02-0

AINIWIOVTdIY DVAH TOOHOS AMVYINIWIT1H SONINNIM NYANE 'S

ONISYHNN 1o3Ig



